Shaler Area High School

Hampton High School

Upper Saint Clair High School
North Catholic High School
Norwin High School
Penn-Trafford High School
Dock Mennonite Academy
North Hills

Bishop Canevin High School
Highlands High School
Baldwin High School
Ringgold High School
Blackhawk High School

Moon Area High School
Avonworth Senior High School
Greater Latrobe High School
Riverview High School

Derry Area High School
Carlynton High School
Franklin Regional High School
William Tennent High School
Monessen High School

Eden Christian Academy
West Mifflin Area High School
California Area High School
Keystone Oaks High School
Ambridge Area High School
Northgate Senior High School
Woodland Hills High School

Uniontown Area High School

PENNSYLVANIA

50815
40358

37928
32554
31595
30795
22647
20893
16605
16552
16193
13404
12,606
10778
10,478
10,177
9913
8899
8750
8182
7493
6819
6,599
5150
4925
4320
4150
4139
4125
4104
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Greensburg Salem High School
Deer Lakes High School

Bethlehem-Center Senior High
Freedom Area High School
Clairton High School

Aliquippa Senior High School
Rochester Area High School
Franklin Learning Center
Academy at Palumbo

Hempfield Area High School
George Washington High School
West Allegheny High School
Olney Charter High School

Arts Academy at Benjamin Rush
Creative & Performing Arts CAPA
Science Leadership Acad- Beeber
William W. Bodine High School
Horace Furness High School

Hill Freedman World Academy
Sankofa Freedom Acad Charter
Swenson Arts & Technology High
Samuel Fels High School
Northeast High School

Abraham Lincoln High School
Imhotep Institute Charter

Walter B. Saul High School
Central High School

Frankford High School

Julia R. Masterman School

Roxborough High School

4013
3,401
3247
3044
2046
1342
1,003
984
759
701
491
456
382
356
329
245
224
194
175
172
131
120
108
100
92
88
81
80
70
69
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Simon Gratz Mastery Charter

Tacony Academy Charter

Hardy Williams Mastery Charter
Franklin Towne Charter

A. Philip Randolph CTE

Parkway Northwest High School
Belmont Charter High School
Science Leadership Academy
Motivation High School

West Philadelphia High School
Shoemaker Mastery Charter
Constitution High School
Audenried Charter High School
Philadelphia High School for Girls
Parkway West High School
Overbrook High School

Martin Luther King High School
Murrell Dobbins CTE High School
G.W. Carver Engineering & Science
Benjamin Franklin High School
Philadelphia Acad Charter (PACS)
Kensington High School
Preparatory Charter

Math, Civics, & Sciences Charter
South Philadelphia High School
Lenfest Mastery Charter

William L. Sayre High School
MaST Community Charter Il
Thomas Mastery Charter

KIPP DuBois Charter

67
67

65
62
59
58
56
51
48
47
46
45
43
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
38
36
34
33
31
29
27
24
23
21

Pickett Mastery Charter

Mariana Bracetti Academy Charter

Philadelphia Military Academy
Vaux Big Picture High School
Boys Latin Charter

Jules E. Mastbaum CTE
String Theory Performing Arts
School of the Future

Penn Treaty High School
Esperanza Academy Charter
Paul Robeson High School
TECH Freire Charter

Philadelphia Electrical & Tech
Charter (PE&T)

Thomas A. Edison High School
John Bartram High School
Lankenau High School
Strawberry Mansion High School
Parkway Center City Middle Coll.
First Philadelphia Prep Charter
Maritime Academy Charter

Girard Academic Music Program
(GAMP)

Freire Charter

20
20

18
18
17
17
17
15
14
14
12
12
12

11
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