

## PENNSYLVANIA Web stats report: January

	Shaler Area High School	50815	31	Greensburg Salem High School	4013
2	Hampton High School	40358	32	Deer Lakes High School	3,401
3	Upper Saint Clair High School	37928	33	Bethlehem-Center Senior High	3247
4	North Catholic High School	32554	34	Freedom Area High School	3044
	Norwin High School	31595	35	Clairton High School	2046
6	Penn-Trafford High School	30195	36	Aliquippa Senior High School	1342
7	Dock Mennonite Academy	22647	37	Rochester Area High School	1,003
8	North Hills	20893	38	Franklin Learning Center	984
9	Bishop Canevin High School	16605	39	Academy at Palumbo	759
10	Highlands High School	16552	40	Hempfield Area High School	701
11	Baldwin High School	16193	41	George Washington High School	491
12	Ringgold High School	13404	42	West Allegheny High School	456
13	Blackhawk High School	12,606	43	Olney Charter High School	382
14	Moon Area High School	10778	44	Arts Academy at Benjamin Rush	356
15	Avonworth Senior High School	10,478	45	Creative & Performing Arts CAPA	329
16	Greater Latrobe High School	10,177	46	Science Leadership Acad- Beeber	245
17	Riverview High School	9913	47	William W. Bodine High School	224
18	Derry Area High School	8899	48	Horace Furness High School	194
19	Carlynton High School	8750	49	Hill Freedman World Academy	175
20	Franklin Regional High School	8182	50	Sankofa Freedom Acad Charter	172
21	William Tennent High School	7493	51	Swenson Arts & Technology High	131
22	Monessen High School	6819	52	Samuel Fels High School	120
23	Eden Christian Academy	6,599	53	Northeast High School	108
24	West Mifflin Area High School	5150	54	Abraham Lincoln High School	100
25	California Area High School	4925	55	Imhotep Institute Charter	92
26	Keystone Oaks High School	4320	56	Walter B. Saul High School	88
27	Ambridge Area High School	4150	57	Central High School	81
28	Northgate Senior High School	4139	58	Frankford High School	80
29	Woodland Hills High School	4125	59	Julia R. Masterman School	70
30	Uniontown Area High School	4104	60	Roxborough High School	69



## PENNSYLVANIA WEB STATS REPORT: JANUARY

	Simon Gratz Mastery Charter	67	91	Pickett Mastery Charter	20
62	Tacony Academy Charter	67	92	Mariana Bracetti Academy Charter	20
63	Hardy Williams Mastery Charter	65	93	Philadelphia Military Academy	18
64	Franklin Towne Charter	62	94	Vaux Big Picture High School	18
65	A. Philip Randolph CTE	59	95	Boys Latin Charter	17
66	Parkway Northwest High School	58	96	Jules E. Mastbaum CTE	17
67	Belmont Charter High School	56	97	String Theory Performing Arts	17
68	Science Leadership Academy	51	98	School of the Future	15
69	Motivation High School	48	99	Penn Treaty High School	14
70	West Philadelphia High School	47	100	Esperanza Academy Charter	14
71	Shoemaker Mastery Charter	46	101	Paul Robeson High School	12
72	Constitution High School	45	102	TECH Freire Charter	12
73	Audenried Charter High School	43	103	Philadelphia Electrical & Tech	12
74	Philadelphia High School for Girls	42	104	Charter (PE&T) Thomas A. Edison High School	11
75	Parkway West High School	42	105	John Bartram High School	9
76	Overbrook High School	41	106	Lankenau High School	9
77	Martin Luther King High School	41	107	Strawberry Mansion High School	8
78	Murrell Dobbins CTE High School	41	108	Parkway Center City Middle Coll.	8
79	G.W. Carver Engineering & Science	41	109	First Philadelphia Prep Charter	8
	Benjamin Franklin High School	40	110	Maritime Academy Charter	8
81	Philadelphia Acad Charter (PACS)	38	111	Girard Academic Music Program	7
82	Kensington High School	36		(GAMP)	,
83	Preparatory Charter	34	112	Freire Charter	6
84	Math, Civics, & Sciences Charter	33			
	South Philadelphia High School	31			
86	Lenfest Mastery Charter	29			
87	William L. Sayre High School	27			
88	MaST Community Charter II	24			
89	Thomas Mastery Charter	23			
90	KIPP DuBois Charter	21			